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Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya 

22 

OF ADMMISSION) 

PARTICULAR 

ADMISSION FEE (AT THE TIME 

REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (B.A./B.Sc. HONS) IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24 

TUTION FEE (PER MONTH) 
(2 MONTHS AT THE TIME OF 
ADMISISON) 

STUDENTS UNION AND 
CEREMONIAL FEES 

(Gov. Aide&ARated to alcatta Universi) 

LIBRARY CHARGE (YEARLY) 

P. 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT (YEARLY) 

C.U. SPORTS FEE 

TERMINAL EXAM FEE(YAERLY) 

MAGAZINE FEE 

C.U. REGISTRATION FEE 

Estd- 2006 

OUdavnarayanpur (uP Phone No.- 03214 -29108 
B-ml- princlpalummOgmall. 

Webeite:ww., udenarayenpurmhavidyalya.org 

LABORATORY CHARGE (FOR 
HONS/GEN- MONTHLY) 
LABORATORY CAUTION 
MONEYFOR 15T YEAR) 

ELECTRICITY SERVICE FEE 

STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE. 

STUDENTS AID FUND 
DEVELOPMENT FEE 

IDENTITY CARD 

(AT THE TIME OFADMISSION) 

NAAC FEE 

BUILDING DEVELOPMENT FEE 

GYM FEE 

SPOKEN ENGLISH 

COURSE FEE 

ICT FEE 

TOTAL 

INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT FEE 

FEES STRUCTURE 
FEES AND OTHER CHARGES (IN RUPEES) 

B.A (HONS.) 
OTHER THAN 
EDUCATION 
&GEOGRAPH 

100.00 

75.00 x 2-150 

275.00 

225.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

Nil 

Nil 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
S00,00 

450.00 

30.00 

125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

B.A (HONS.) 
GEOGRAPHY 

100.00 

75.00 x 2 = 150 

275.00 

225.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

75.00 x 2=150 

150.00 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
500.00 

450.00 

30.00 

125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

HowVrah-711226 

Rs, 7010/ 

B.A (HONS.) 
EDUCATION 

100.00 

Pri,a 

75.00 x 2= 150 

275.00 

150.00 150.00 

(AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:Rs, 4000/-) 

(2nd INSTALLMENT FOR 2d YEAR: 2000/-) 

225.00 

Howrah - 711226 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

75.00 x 2=150 

150.00 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
500.00 

450.00 

30.00 

125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

150.00 

6023 

B.SC. 
HONS. (MATH) 

..Jyno10yonpur Madhabilaia Mahovidyalovs 

100.00 

110 x 2 = 220 

275.00 

225.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

100.00 x 2 =200.00 

150.00 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
500.00 

450.00 

30.00 

(3rd INSTALLMENT FOR 3d YEAR: 2000/-) --- for Geography (Hons.) Candidates 

Faculty Improvement Fee of Rs. 2000/- will be collected in the first year and Rs/. 1000 each 

for second year and third year from Education (Hons) candidates. 

Rs. 2710/ Rs. 5010/ 

125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

*Actual amount of fees at the time of admission may change depending on the number of laboratory based 

subject combinations. Please Note the fees applicable for IDC, SVAC and Summer Internship will be added 

in due course. 

150.00 

Rs. 3130/ 



Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya 
ahab 

course. 

SL. 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

RBOUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (B.A/B.Sc, GENERAL) IN THE 
ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

(Gov. Aided &ARliatedtoCalcutta Universigy) 

P.O.-Udaynarayanpur (Jangalpara), Howrah-711226 

PARTICULAR 

ADMISSION FEE (AT THE 
TIME OF ADMMISSION) 
TUTION FEE (PER MONTH) 
(2 MONTHS AT THE TIME OF 
ADMISISON) 
STUDENTS UNION AND 
CEREMONIAL FEES 

LIBRARY CHARGE (YEARLY) 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT (YEARLY) 

TERMINAL EXAM 

FEE(YAERLY) 

Phone No.- 03214 -291061/84 
Website:u .. 

MAGAZINE FEE 

C.U. REGISTRATION FEE 
C.U. SPORTS FEE 

LABORATORY CHARGE (FOR 

E-mall 

HONS/GEN- MONTHLY) 
LABORATORY CAUTION 
MONEY(FOR 1 YEAR) 

ELECTRICITY SERVICE FEE 

FEE 

STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE. 

STUDENTS' AID FUND 
DEVELOPMENT FEE 
(AT THE TIME OFADMISSION) 
BUILDING DEVELOPMENT 

IDENTITY CARD 

NAAC FEE 

GYM FEE 

COURSE FEE 
SPOKEN ENGLISH 

ICT FEE 

TOTAL 

Estd- 20o6 

narayen 

B.A. (GEN,) 

100.00 

50.00 x 2-100 

275.00 

200.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

Nil 

Nil 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
S00.00 

450.00 

30.00 
125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

150.00 

nall.com 

Rs. 2635/ 

nahavidyalay.org 

B.A. (GEN.) WITH 
GEOG, MUCG, 
PEDG, FNTG 

100.00 

50.00 x 2 = 100 

275.00 

200.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

50.00 x 2=100 

100.00 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
500.00 

450.00 

30.00 

125.00 

100.00 

S0.00 

150.00 

Rs. 2835/ 

Pukab. 0 23 

B.SC. 
General 

Udaynorayanpur Modhabilata Mahavidyolave 
Howrah 711226 

100.00 

85.00 x 2= 
170 

275.00 

225.00 

100.00 

125.00 

100.00 
60.00 
30.00 

100.00 x 2 = 
200.00 

150.00 

110.00 

15.00 

15.00 
500.00 

450.00 

30.00 

125.00 

100.00 

50.00 

*Actual amount of fees at the time of admission may change depending on the number of laboratory based subject 
combinations. Please Note the fees applicable for IDC, SVAC and Summer Internship will be added in due 

150.00 

Rs. 3080/ 

31/9434543278 



Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya 
(Govr. Aided &AAHated to Caleutta UaversiD) 

P.O.-Udaynarayanpur (Jangalpara), Howrah-711226 
Phone No-- 03214 -291061/9434543278 

E-mall- principalumm@gmall.com 

1. Duplicate Library Cards: Rs. -10/ 

Estd-2O06 

Websito:ww.udaynarayanpurmnahav 

each for 2nd and 3rd 

2. Late Fee: Library Book Rs. 1/- per Day 

year 

OTHER FEES 

3. Geography Yearly infrastructure development fees: Rs.4000/- for 1" year & Rs.2000/ 

Ivalaya.org 

4. University practical fees to be collected as per university norms. 

7. Duplicate identity card: Rs.30/ 

5. Fines will be charged for delay in registration & form fill up 
6. Students having Food and Nutrition, Physical Education, and Music as subjeçt 

combination will pay additional fee of Rs. 50/- per month for each subject 

8. Refund rule: A part of the course fees will be refunded if the student withdraws from the 

course within a stipulated time after admission, as per UGC guidelines. 

9. University Exam Fees, Centre Charge, etc. will be collected as per the University of 
Calcutta norms. 

10. Monthly Gym Fee of Rs. 25/- be collected from registered students. 

11. Monthly Fee of Rs. 50/- be collected from the students of Spoken English Course. 

2023 
3iiiajUlp ul mudihubilard inahuwidyalovo 
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