Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya

(Govt. Aided & Affiliated to Calcutta University) Estd - 2006

habila

Estd - 2006 P.O.-Udaynarayanpur (Jangalpara), Howrah-711226 Phone No.- 03214 -291061/9434543278 E-mail- principslumm@gmail.com Website:www.udsynarsyanpurmahavidyslays.org

FEES STRUCTURE FEES AND OTHER CHARGES (IN RUPEES) REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (B.A./B.Sc. HONS) IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

SL. NO.	PARTICULAR	B.A (HONS.) OTHER THAN EDUCATION &GEOGRAPH Y	B.A (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY	B.A (HONS.) EDUCATION	B.SC. HONS. (MATH)		
1	ADMISSION FEE (AT THE TIME OF ADMMISSION)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
2	TUTION FEE (PER MONTH) (2 MONTHS AT THE TIME OF ADMISISON)	75.00 x 2 = 150	75.00 x 2 = 150	75.00 x 2 = 150	110 x 2 = 220		
3	STUDENTS UNION AND CEREMONIAL FEES	275.00	275.00	275.00	275.00		
4	LIBRARY CHARGE (YEARLY)	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00		
5	LIBRARY DEPOSIT (YEARLY)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
6	TERMINAL EXAM FEE(YAERLY)	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00		
7	C.U. REGISTRATION FEE	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
8	C.U. SPORTS FEE	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00		
	MAGAZINE FEE	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00		
10	LABORATORY CHARGE (FOR HONS/GEN- MONTHLY)	Nil	75.00 x 2 =150	75.00 x 2 =150	$100.00 \ge 2 = 200.00$		
11	LABORATORY CAUTION MONEY(FOR 1 ST YEAR)	Nil	150.00	150.00	150.00		
12	ELECTRICITY SERVICE FEE	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00		
13	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE.	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00		
14	STUDENTS' AID FUND	15.00	15.00	15.00	15.00		
14	DEVELOPMENT FEE (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00		
16	BUILDING DEVELOPMENT FEE	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00		
	IDENTITY CARD	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00		
17 18	NAAC FEE	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00		
19	GYM FEE	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
20	SPOKEN ENGLISH COURSE FEE	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
	ICT FEE	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00		
21	INFRASTRUCTURE	(2 nd INSTALLM (3 rd INSTALLM Faculty Improve	(AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:Rs. 4000/-) (2 nd INSTALLMENT FOR 2 nd YEAR: 2000/-) (3 rd INSTALLMENT FOR 3 rd YEAR: 2000/-) for Geography (Hons.) Candidates Faculty Improvement Fee of Rs. 2000/- will be collected in the first year and Rs/. 1000 each for second year and third year from Education (Hons) candidates.				
		Rs. 2710/-		Rs. 5010/-	Rs. 3130/-		
	TOTAL	RS. 2/10/-	13, /010/-	10,0010/-			

*Actual amount of fees at the time of admission may change depending on the number of laboratory based subject combinations. Please Note the fees applicable for IDC, SVAC and Summer Internship will be added in due course.

110

Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya



(Govt. Aided & Affiliated to Calcutta University) Estd - 2006

E-sta - 2000 P.O.-Udaynarayanpur (Jangalpara), Howrah-711226 Phone No.- 03214 -29106//9434543278 E-mail- principalumm@gmail.com Website:www.udaynarayanpurmahavidyalaya.org

REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (B.A./B.Sc. GENERAL) IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24

SL. NO.	PARTICULAR	B.A. (GEN.)	B.A. (GEN.) WITH GEOG, MUCG, PEDG, FNTG	B.Sc. General
1	ADMISSION FEE (AT THE TIME OF ADMMISSION)	100.00	100.00	100.00
2	TUTION FEE (PER MONTH) (2 MONTHS AT THE TIME OF ADMISISON)	50.00 x 2 = 100	50.00 x 2 = 100	85.00 x 2 = 170
3	STUDENTS UNION AND CEREMONIAL FEES	275.00	275.00	275.00
4	LIBRARY CHARGE (YEARLY)	200.00	200.00	225.00
5	LIBRARY DEPOSIT (YEARLY)	100.00	100.00	100.00
6	TERMINAL EXAM FEE(YAERLY) 125.00 125		125.00	125.00
7	C.U. REGISTRATION FEE	100.00	100.00	100.00
8	C.U. SPORTS FEE	60.00	60.00	60.00
9	MAGAZINE FEE	30.00	30.00	30.00
10	LABORATORY CHARGE (FOR HONS/GEN- MONTHLY)	Nil	50.00 x 2 = 100	100.00 x 2 = 200.00
. 11	LABORATORY CAUTION MONEY(FOR 1 ST YEAR)	Nil	100.00	150.00
12	ELECTRICITY SERVICE FEE	110.00	110.00	110.00
13	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE.	15.00	15.00	15.00
14	STUDENTS' AID FUND	15.00	15.00	15.00
15	DEVELOPMENT FEE (AT THE TIME OFADMISSION)	500.00	500.00	500.00
16	BUILDING DEVELOPMENT FEE	450.00	450.00	450.00
17	IDENTITY CARD	30.00	30.00	30.00
18	NAAC FEE	125.00	125.00	125.00
19	GYM FEE	100.00	100.00	100.00
20	SPOKEN ENGLISH COURSE FEE	50.00	50.00	50.00
21	ICT FEE	150.00	150.00	150.00
TOTAL		Rs. 2635/-	Rs. 2835/-	Rs. 3080/-

*Actual amount of fees at the time of admission may change depending on the number of laboratory based subject combinations. Please Note the fees applicable for IDC, SVAC and Summer Internship will be added in due course.

-Ashroh Frizibiuib. 2023 Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya Howrah - 711226

Udaynarayanpur Madhabilata Mahavidyalaya

Govt. Aided & Affiliated to Calcutta University) Estd - 2006 P.O.-Udaynarayanpur (Jangalpara), Howrah-711226 Phone No.- 03214 -291061/9434543278 E-mail- principalumm@gmail.com Website:www.udaynarayanpurmahavidyalaya.org

OTHER FEES

- 1. Duplicate Library Cards: Rs. -10/-
- 2. Late Fee: Library Book Rs. 1/- per Day
- Geography Yearly infrastructure development fees: Rs.4000/- for 1st year & Rs.2000/each for 2nd and 3rd year
- 4. University practical fees to be collected as per university norms.
- 5. Fines will be charged for delay in registration & form fill up
- 6. Students having Food and Nutrition, Physical Education, and Music as subject combination will pay additional fee of Rs. 50/- per month for each subject
- 7. Duplicate identity card: Rs.30/-
- 8. Refund rule: A part of the course fees will be refunded if the student withdraws from the course within a stipulated time after admission, as per UGC guidelines.
- 9. University Exam Fees, Centre Charge, etc. will be collected as per the University of Calcutta norms.
- 10. Monthly Gym Fee of Rs. 25/- be collected from registered students.
- 11. Monthly Fee of Rs. 50/- be collected from the students of Spoken English Course.

6, 6, 2023

Ulaynaiayanpar madhabilara ikahavldynlovo